
Bezirk Hohenlohe Pokal 2022/23

Herren Bezirksklassenpokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Mayer, Thomas, 74564 Crailsheim, Mobil: 0179 5430474, tt.mayer@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

29.04.2023
 

14:00
 

601
 

FC Igersheim
Halle: Gerhard-Sturm-Hall...

TSG Öhringen II
 

4:1
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Fr.

16.03.2023
17.03.2023

20:30 v
20:00 v

502
501

TSG Öhringen II
SV Grossaltdorf

SV Gründelhardt
FC Igersheim

4:1
0:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.

16.02.2023
22.02.2023
23.02.2023
24.02.2023

20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

402
401
403
404

SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf III
TSV Obersontheim
SC Buchenbach III
SV Gründelhardt

TSG Öhringen II
SV Grossaltdorf
FC Igersheim
SV Tüngental

1:4
0:4
0:4
4:2

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.
Mi.
So.

13.01.2023
13.01.2023
19.01.2023
20.01.2023
21.01.2023
25.01.2023
29.01.2023

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
18:00 v
20:30 v
10:00

301
307
306
303
305
304
302

SV Westgartshausen II
TURA Untermünkheim
PSG Schwäbisch Hall II
FC Igersheim
SV Gründelhardt
TSV Zweiflingen
SV Tüngental

TSV Obersontheim
SC Buchenbach III
TSG Öhringen II
TT Sindringen-Forchtenberg (SG)
TSV Niedernhall III
SV Grossaltdorf
SV Elpersheim

1:4
2:4
1:4
4:0
4:0
1:4

4:0 NA
 
Freilose Achtelfinale
    SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf III   
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